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Questions

The husband of Queen of UK is to be called

First commercial cellphone (mobile phone) service started in 1948 in

When Switzerland became a neutral state

In 1954 USA launched her first Atomic Submarine.what was its name?

In whose reign of Egyptian president Suez canal was nationalized?

In 1973 Benjamin Britten composed an opera entitled death in Venice.its title is the English
translation of the Germany novel Der tod in Venedig published in 1911.who wrote the novel?

The French Revolution began in the year

Conservative leader Angela markel became the chancellor of germany on 10th october 2005

Renaissance is

Which roman governor ordered the execution of Hazrat Issa (AS)?

Answers Choice

A. the duke of uk

. the duke of edinburg
. the duke of wallington
. none of these

London(UK)
Chicago (USA)
Paris (France)
Rome (ltaly)

1805
1815
1835
1847

attila
washington
sea lion
nautilus
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. General Abdul Nasser
Anwar Saddat

Husnie Mubarrak
none of these

Guenther Grass
Thomas Mann
Heinrich Boell
Guenther wallraff

1770
1788
1789
1750

. first female chancellor of germany
. second female chancellor of
germany

C. third female chancellor of
germany

D. none of these
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A. an event of Russian Revolution
B. an event of French Revolution
C. A period of revival or rebirth of
learing

D. A war which took place between
England and France

A. Theodore

B. politus

C. herodus

D. none of these



