

## World Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The husband of Queen of UK is to be called	A. the duke of uk B. the duke of edinburg C. the duke of wallington D. none of these
2	First commercial cellphone (mobile phone) service started in 1948 in	A. London(UK) B. Chicago (USA) C. Paris (France) D. Rome (Italy)
3	When Switzerland became a neutral state	A. 1805 B. 1815 C. 1835 D. 1847
4	In 1954 USA launched her first Atomic Submarine.what was its name?	A. attila B. washington C. sea lion D. nautilus
5	In whose reign of Egyptian president Suez canal was nationalized?	A. General Abdul Nasser B. Anwar Saddat C. Husnie Mubarrak D. none of these
6	In 1973 Benjamin Britten composed an opera entitled death in Venice.its title is the English translation of the Germany novel Der tod in Venedig published in 1911.who wrote the novel?	A. Guenther Grass B. Thomas Mann C. Heinrich Boell D. Guenther wallraff
7	The French Revolution began in the year	A. 1770 B. 1788 C. 1789 D. 1750
8	Conservative leader Angela markel became the chancellor of germany on 10th october 2005	A. first female chancellor of germany B. second female chancellor of germany C. third female chancellor of germany D. none of these
9	Renaissance is	A. an event of Russian Revolution B. an event of French Revolution C. A period of revival or rebirth of learing D. A war which took place between England and France
10	Which roman governor ordered the execution of Hazrat Issa (AS)?	A. Theodore B. politus C. herodus D. none of these